PLACE

5/3-5/2019

RIDER
1 Taylor Wear
2 Jenna Dominick
3 Abbie Crews
4 Heather Carter
5 Emily Turner
6 Abbie Crews
7 Lisa Murray
8 Grace Meyers
9 Tammi Pettis
10 Shelly Weaver
1 Lindsay Stock
2 Jean Dugas
3 Karen Malcolm
4 Brianna Burton
5 Lee Ann Cosgrove
6 Nikki McDonald
7 Nancy Ingram
8 Layna Blount
9 Katie McKay
10 Jenna Dominick
11 Lisa Thomas
12 Sara Costello
13 Tammi Graves
14 Melissa O'Connor
15 Carrie Parker
16 Jasmine Hampson
1 Brandi Brolmann
2 Debbie McCollum
3 Brooke Buffkin
4 Shellie Wykoff
5 Kristen Garguilo
6 Presley Perez
7 Darryl Wood
8 Tannah Godwin
9 Jenna Dominick
10 Kayla Creager
11 Dallas Kelley
12 Shireen Ducheneaux
13 Melissa Crapps
14 Trish Tonn
15 Pam Mosher
16 Jennifer Pond
17 Melissa Crapps
18 Delanna Bandel
1 Sarah Barchard
2 Dellrie Humphrey
3 Anna Buffkin

Total Entries: 95 Total Paid: $1995

Derby Days - Open Average

HORSE

Flit Jess Happens
Peaches N Pie

Famous Bug In Vegas
Hez In Pursuit of Money
Honey Blossom Wonder
Kickin Yo Socks Off
Spit Curl Brown
August Lightning
FrenchMoneyOnFriday
No Wonder Im Special
Little Carr

Pals Lilguy

Cashin In On Bugs

Fire Crackin Wonder
Smooth Skipping
Goodtimin FameNFire
Suzanne Cat

TL Hollywood Smartz
Wonders Player
Locomotions Sassy
Famous Gin

Go Cash In Otoe

This Dude Can Dash
Heza Smokin Chance
MP Dream Come True
Ella Es Un Mal Gato

No Joakin Wonder
Easters Smoke Seeker
Zachery Sailor

Six Gold Strings
Perkyforcash

Peaches Wonder Belle
Firewaterstraightup
Champagne and Moolah
Frenchmans Cutie Pie
Haul Dat Cash

K5 Hankin Money

Tess

Band On The Moon
Hello Cracker Jack

My Little Rescue Cherokee
Cowin Invest O Pep
Frosty Blue Martini
Stella
ThisDivaRockedVegas
Fully Loaded Pistol
Wimpys Last Dial

FRI
16.298
16.309
16.229
16.484
16.307
16.401
16.562
16.225
16.606
16.579
16.929
16.776
16.776
17.038
16.953
17.037
16.739
16.600
16.876
17.122
17.015
16.993
16.925
16.851
16.688
16.795
17.293
16.926
16.800
17.422
17.932
17.851
17.351
17.322
17.767
17.260
19.837
18.353
17.573
18.092
18.067
17.837
18.277
18.613
17.950
18.915
18.435

SAT
15.785
15.978
16.258
16.087
16.101
16.362
16.086
16.379
16.589
16.572
16.120
16.386
16.331
16.334
16.553
16.520
16.808
16.471
16.596
16.660
16.599
16.634
16.682
17.038
17.118
17.386
17.177
17.375
17.298
16.690
16.723
16.506
17.074
17.537
17.562
17.380
16.610
17.213
17.621
17.323
17.737
17.737
17.611
17.754
17.813
17.948
18.148
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15.840 15.974 1D $209
15.743 16.010 1D S175
15.743 16.077 1D $140
15.839 16.137 1D $105
16.234 16.214 1D S70
15.997 16.253 1D
16.306 16.318 1D
16.363 16.322 1D
16.083 16.426 1D
16.182 16.444 1D
16.400 16.483 2D $180
16.397 16.520 2D $150
16.481 16.529 2D $120
16.269 16.547 2D S90
16.148 16.551 2D S60
16.220 16.592 2D
16.447 16.665 2D
16.940 16.670 2D
16.618 16.697 2D
16.318 16.700 2D
16.552 16.722 2D
16.638 16.755 2D
16.845 16.817 2D
16.642 16.844 2D
16.872 16.893 2D
16.741 16.974 2D
16.802 17.091 3D $120
17.053 17.118 3D $100
17.259 17.119 3D $80
17.306 17.139 3D S60
16.816 17.157 3D S40
17.214 17.190 3D
17.176 17.200 3D
16.939 17.266 3D
16.726 17.352 3D
17.808 17.483 3D
16.147 17.531 3D
17.055 17.540 3D
17.489 17.561 3D
17.567 17.661 3D
17.196 17.667 3D
17.635 17.736 3D
17.566 17.818 3D
17.482 17.950 3D
18.161 17.975 4D S90
17.481 18.115 4D $75
18.082 18.222 4D S60

gOBARRELRACE cox



5/3-5/2019

PLACE RIDER

4 Nickie Milton

5 Robbie Lynn Pella

6 Kim Perron

7 Brandon Perdue
Michelle Davenport
Kathy Bostick
Kaylynne Brennan
Kailey Brooks
Meg Artymowycz
Michelle Cartwright
Sara Costello
Amanda Dease
Cara Evans
Jordan Fleming
Laura Frank
Ricki Godsey
Kat McCaslin
Nikki McDonald
Lisa Miller
Cassy Morgan
Elizabeth Nelson
Lindsay Stock
Lindsay Stock
Jason Tibbs
Alicia Tompkins
Wes Tucker
Wes Tucker
Evelyn Twiss
Audra Tyson
Destiny Venezia
Shelly Weaver
Dawn Wilborn
Toni Withey
Gay Wynn
Gay Wynn
Tracie Poole
Diane Fryer
DeAnna Richman
DeAnna Richman
Katie McKay
Squeak Larkins
Payton Cosgrove
Sierrah Dipaolo
Karen Malcolm
Heather Mangus
Madison Murphy
MacKenzie Pavia

Total Entries: 95 Total Paid: $1995

Derby Days - Open Average

HORSE

Lowes Coupdebeggie
Frenchmans Bugatti
Executive Wrangler
PJH Fabulous Zero

| Will Be Special

RS Frenchmans Flash
Otoes Roadie

Won Man Can

Rough N Rugged Jack
SL Lifes A Dance
Rody Little MR
Boons Bold Lineage
Razz Little Star
Frenchies Gal Has Speed
Francescas Star
Queen Bee

Rosies Last Guy
Redheaded Rockstar
Twicea Shiney Badger
Look See Wonder
Howard

Peytons Call To Fame
Famous Perkfection
Bonita Blitz

This Queens Packin
BW Headed Ta Fame
Tommys Lil Sug
Cartel Sapphire Blue
Firen La Jolla

Fancy Pal Wonder
SFW Chantilly Lace
KAS Sages Rocket Fire
GL French Jet Two
First Down Carolina
GL Dashingto A Te
Guy Shootn For The Moon
Haulin Easy

Heza War Wagon
Streakinfortheladies
| Got Good Timin
Monty

Peppys Gray Doc
Gogofrenchman
Gator In Da Lake

Ace

Flitopepto
Suspicious

FRI
17.768
18.377
17.563
16.215

999.000
999.000
999.000
16.012
17.657
19.345
999.000
16.332
999.000
999.000
999.000
17.220
17.376
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
27.891
999.000
16.627
18.691
999.000
16.979
17.712
999.000
999.000
17.920
999.000
999.000
999.000
16.601
17.772
999.000
17.375
999.000
999.000
999.000
18.433
19.396
17.844
16.730
16.214
17.669

SAT
19.128
18.772
16.085
16.070

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000
16.510

999.000
16.922

999.000
17.140

999.000
16.260

999.000
16.297

999.000
15.829

999.000

999.000
16.826
16.826

999.000
16.512

999.000

999.000
17.766

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000
16.901
16.642
16.000
16.604

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000

999.000
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18.272 18.389 4D S45
19.096 18.748 4D S30
24.760 19.469 4D
28.215 20.167 4D
17.075  999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
16.546  999.000 NO TIME
15456  999.000 NO TIME
17.000  999.000 NO TIME
17.993  999.000 NO TIME
16,727  999.000 NO TIME
16.132  999.000 NO TIME
16.451  999.000 NO TIME
16.849  999.000 NO TIME
16.787  999.000 NO TIME
18.883  999.000 NO TIME
777.000 999.000 NO TIME
17.053  999.000 NO TIME
16.149  999.000 NO TIME
17.895  999.000 NO TIME
16266 999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
15,748  999.000 NO TIME
16.996 999.000 NO TIME
17.107  999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
17579  999.000 NO TIME
16.755  999.000 NO TIME
16.703  999.000 NO TIME
17503  999.000 NO TIME
18412  999.000 NO TIME
16.804 999.000 NO TIME
20990 999.000 NO TIME
16.387  999.000 NO TIME
16.190  999.000 NO TIME
16.497  999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
16.163  999.000 NO TIME
16346  999.000 NO TIME
17.585  999.000 NO TIME
18276  999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
15.922 999.000 NO TIME
16.145  999.000 NO TIME
17255  999.000 NO TIME
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Cherise Dallaire Driftin Too Fame 16.371 999.000 999.000 999.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 95  Total Paid: $1995 GOBARRELRACE cox



